2017 Legacy Marching Festival PRELIMS

9/30/17, 5:29 PM

Music Performance

Visual Performance

General Effect

Performance
Scores

Individual

Ensemble

Individual

Ensemble

Music |

Music Il

Visual

Yonce

F. Dorritie

Lueb

S. Dorritie

Earnhart

Bryan

Nelson

T&P

JACH|M&T|TOTAL

MUS|STT|TOTAL

AVG

T&T|ACH|TOTAL

CMP|ACH|TOTAL

AVG

REP|PRF| TOTAL

REP|PRF|

TOTAL

REP

PRF

TOTAL

EFFECT
TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

FINAL
SCORE

Ketels

Class 1A

Platte
Valley HS

4.2 8.50

5.315.4|10.70

9.60

4.6|4.2|8.80

4.714.3|9.00

8.90

4.6(4.0 8.60

4.9|4.6

9.50

4.2

4.3

8.50

26.60

45.10

0.0 |145.10

1

Class 2A

Englewood
HS

154 10.80

6.116.1|12.20

11.50

I5.5|4.7[10.20

5.3(5.0]10.30

10.25

5.6(5.1{10.70

6.4(5.8

12.20

5.3

5.2

10.50

33.40

55.15

0.0 (55.15

Arvada HS

4.7 9.90

5.715.6|11.30

10.60

15.7(5.5|11.20

5.815.5(11.30

11.25

5.3(4.6]9.90

5.8/5.2

11.00

5.1

4.7

9.80

30.70

52.55

0.0 (52.55

Elizabeth
HS

4.8 9.70

5.215.1|10.30

10.00

15.4{5.1|10.50

4.614.2|8.80

9.65

5.4(4.8{10.20

5.5|14.9

10.40

5.0

5.0

10.00

30.60

50.25

0.0 |50.25

Class 4A

Air
Academy
HS

7.9 15.50

7.8|7.7|115.50

15.50

ls.1|7.6]15.70

7.216.9(14.10

14.90

8.0(7.5{15.50

8.218.1

16.30

8.0

7.7

15.70

47.50

77.90

0.0 |77.90

Loveland
HS

7.8 15.80

7.217.6|14.80

15.30

|7.9(7.3|15.20

7.016.7(13.70

14.45

7.7(7.2{14.90

8.3|7.9

16.20

7.6

7.5

15.10

46.20

75.95

0.0 |75.95

Liberty HS

7.4 14.70

7.717.5|15.20

14.95

7.6|7.0(14.60

5.815.4(11.20

12.90

7.5(6.914.40

8.0|7.5

15.50

7.7

7.1

14.80

44.70

72.55

0.0 (72.55

Centaurus
HS

6.8 13.70

6.916.7|13.60

13.65

7.216.6(13.80

6.316.2(12.50

13.15

7.1(6.7{13.80

6.5/6.2

12.70

6.7

6.9

13.60

40.10

66.90

0.0 |166.90

Pine Creek
HS

7.2 14.20

6.616.5|13.10

13.65

6.7|6.2(12.90

6.816.5(13.30

13.10

6.6(6.1{12.70

6.8/6.4

13.20

6.6

6.3

12.90

38.80

65.55

0.0 |165.55

Littleton
HS

6.0 12.10

6.216.3|12.50

12.30

15.8(5.2|11.00

5.715.4]11.10

11.05

6.3(5.7{12.00

6.1(5.9

12.00

6.5

6.2

12.70

36.70

60.05

0.1 (59.95

Pomona
HS

5.1 10.40

5.515.5|11.00

10.70

16.2(5.7|11.90

6.215.8(12.00

11.95

5.8(5.3{11.10

5.6/5.1

10.70

6.3

6.0

12.30

34.10

56.75

0.0 |56.75

Class 5A

Fairview
HS

7.6 15.30

7.417.3|114.70

15.00

|7.7]7.1]14.80

7.116.8(13.90

14.35

7.8(7.3{15.10

7.5|7.2

14.70

7.9

7.6

15.50

45.30

74.65

0.5 |74.15

Fossil
Ridge HS

8.0 16.10

7.517.4|114.90

15.50

|7.8[7.2|15.00

5.915.6]11.50

13.25

7.6(7.0{14.60

7.9|7.7

15.60

7.5

7.4

14.90

45.10

73.85

0.0 (73.85

Legend
HS

7.3 14.80

7.117.1|114.20

14.50

|7.5(7.4|114.90

6.616.3(12.90

13.90

7.5(7.0{14.50

7.6]7.3

14.90

7.8

7.4

15.20

44.60

73.00

0.2 (72.80

Monarch
HS

7.1 14.50

7.017.0|14.00

14.25

7.3|6.7(14.00

7.5|7.4(14.90

14.45

7.3(6.9{14.20

7.4|7.1

14.50

7.3

7.2

14.50

43.20

71.90

0.0 |71.90

Cleveland
HS, N.M.

7.5 15.40

7.317.2|114.50

14.95

6.8(6.4]13.20

5.415.2]10.60

11.90

6.8|6.5|13.30

7.216.7

13.90

6.5

6.8

13.30

40.50

67.35

0.0 (67.35

1

Rio
Rancho
HS, NM

6.7 13.50

6.816.9|13.70

13.60

16.6(5.8|12.40

6.516.1(12.60

12.50

6.8(6.2{13.00

7.316.9

14.20

6.9

6.8

13.70

40.90

67.00

0.0 (67.00

10
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Arapahoe ]6.5|6.6(13.10] 6.7 |6.8(13.50 13.30|7.4|6.914.30| 6.1 |6.0[12.10[13.20]6.5|6.0|12.50|6.9|6.5|13.40]7.1|7.0|14.10| 40.00 | 66.50 | 0.1 |66.40
HS 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 4| 4 4 6 6 6 6 919 9 77 7 5|5 5 7 7 7
Rock ]6.3(6.4|12.70]6.3 |6.0]12.30]|12.50|6.9|6.5|13.40| 6.7 |6.4 [13.10|13.25|6.7|6.1(12.80]|6.5(6.1{12.60|6.7(6.4|13.10] 38.50| 64.25 | 0.0 (64.25

Canyon
HS

Chaparral |6.1]6.2|12.30]6.5 |6.4{12.90]12.60]6.5|6.0|12.50] 6.0 5.7 {11.70]12.10]6.9(6.6(13.50|6.7|6.3({13.00|6.8|6.7(13.50| 40.00| 64.70 | 0.5 |64.20
HS Jo9f9| 9 |8|8| 8 | 8 Jo|8| 8 |7 (7| 7 | 8 |5|5| 5 |8|s8| 8 |7(s8] 7 | 7 | 8 9
Horizon [5.5(5.6(11.10]6.4|6.2|12.60|11.85]6.4|5.9(12.30] 4.9 (4.4 | 9.30 |10.80]6.1|5.6|11.70|5.9|5.6(11.50|6.0(5.6{11.60| 34.80| 57.45 | 0.0 |57.45
HS 1212 12 |9 |9]| 9 10 |10 9| 10 |15 |15 15 | 10 J11[11] 11 14|13 18 |11 [11] 11 12 10 10
Douglas |5.8|5.9|11.70]5.6 [5.8|11.40]11.55]5.9|5.0{10.90] 5.6 {4.9(10.50]10.70]6.0|5.5|11.50]6.2(5.7({11.90|6.1(5.7|11.80[ 35.20] 57.45 | 0.2 |57.25
County HSJ 10| 10| 10 |14 (12| 18 | 12 |12|12| 12 | 9 [11]| 11 11 1212 12 |12]|12| 12 |[10[10]| 10 10 11 11
Mountain |5.6|5.7(11.30]6.0 [5.9{11.90]|11.60]5.6|4.8|10.40| 5.2 |4.7{ 9.90 |10.15}5.7|5.2({10.90|6.6|6.2|12.80]5.9|5.4|11.30| 35.00| 56.75 | 0.0 |56.75
Range HS| 11 | 11 [ 11 [ 11 [11[ 11 11 |18[13 | 13 |12 12| 12 | 14 |J13[13] 18 |9 |9 | 9 12|13 12 11 12 12
5.0/5.1{10.10/ 5.9 (5.3|11.20]10.65}6.0(5.3|11.30] 5.1 |4.6| 9.70 [10.50]6.4(5.9|12.30]6.3(6.0|12.30]5.4|5.5{10.90| 35.50| 56.65 | 0.0 (56.65
1514 15 |12 |14 14 | 14 1111 | 11 |13 (18| 18 | 12 J10[10]| 10 |11 |11| 11 |14]|12| 13 9 13 13
Northglenn]5.3|5.0{10.30] 5.8 [5.7|11.50]10.90]5.3|4.5| 9.80 | 5.5 [5.3[10.80]10.30}5.5|5.0{10.50]6.0(5.3(11.30|5.6(5.1|10.70[ 32.50] 53.70 | 0.1 |53.60
HS 1315 14 |13 |13 12 | 13 J14|15| 14 |10 [ 9 [ 9 13 |14 (14| 14 |13 |14| 14 |13 (14| 14 13 14 14
Thornton }5.2|5.5|10.70] 5.4 [5.2|10.60{10.65]5.0({4.6| 9.60 | 5.0 |4.5|9.50 | 9.55 |5.0(4.5| 9.50 |5.1(4.8| 9.90 [4.7]|4.5| 9.20 | 28.60| 48.80 | 0.0 (48.80
HS 14 13| 18 |15 |15| 15 | 14 |15| 14| 15 |14 (14| 14 | 15 J15[15]| 15 | 15|15 15 |15|15( 15 14 15 15

8|8 8 10 |10| 10 9 6| 6 6 313 3 4 818 8 10 |10| 10 819 9 8 9 8

Palmer HS
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